M2RU
MID POWER
4T4R Digital Radio
37dBm Output Power
Supports Sub-6GHz
Outdoor Rated
Integrated Bluetooth
MID POWER DATASHEET

ORDERING INFORMATION
Assembly Code Description
Remote Unit
DRRU-R3181DNN CrossFire M2RU, assembled with B48, 4T4R, CPRI, 10km Duplex SFP+, DC Powered
DRRU-R4181DNN CrossFire M2RU, assembled with B48, 4T4R, Split7.2, 10km Duplex SFP+, DC Powered
DRRU-R3181DRR CrossFire M2RU, assembled with B41, 4T4R, CPRI, 10km Duplex SFP+, DC Powered
DRRU-R4181DRR CrossFire M2RU, assembled with B41, 4T4R, Split7.2, 10km Duplex SFP+, DC Powered
DRRU-R3181D33 CrossFire M2RU, assembled with B3, 4T4R, CPRI, 10km Duplex SFP+, DC Powered
DRRU-R4181D33 CrossFire M2RU, assembled with B3, 4T4R, Split7.2, 10km Duplex SFP+, DC Powered
DRRU-R3181D11 CrossFire M2RU, assembled with B1, 4T4R, CPRI, 10km Duplex SFP+, DC Powered
DRRU-R4181D11 CrossFire M2RU, assembled with B1, 4T4R, Split7.2, 10km Duplex SFP+, DC Powered
Other Items
FTLX1370W4BTL 9.8304 Gigabit 1.4km Single Mode SFP+ Transceiver, Simplex, Dual LC Connector
FTLX2072D333 10Gb/s 10km Single Mode Bidirectional Datacom SFP+ Transceiver, Duplex, Single LC
Connector, Wavelength 1331nm